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Abdichtung 
Dämmpanelle 16,00 cm 
Holzstaffeln 
Sparren 12/18 
dazw. Wärmedämmung 18,00 cm 
Dampfbremse 
Lattung 3,00 cm 
GK-Platte 1,50 cm 
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Schnitt 

--

Belag 
Estrich 
Trittschalldämmung 
PE-Folie 

-

Gebundene EPS-Schüttung 
Bltumenabdlchtung 
Stahlbetonplatte 
XPS Wärmedämmung 
Rolllerung 

BW 

1,50cm 
7,00cm 
3,00cm 
0,20cm 
6,00cm 
0,5cm 
30,00cm 
12,00cm 
30,00cm 
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